nangns
wangasuni@ 134 vdlefin uNsAnwwuuUNALagLHUNSANYILUUanRIRNY)

Tassafrmangns

NANGATNIAYINIS
LAUNISANHIMUUUN ALAZLAUNISANLUUERA AN
PUUNNENATINARRANANENT 134 id8in

n. uandvIAnealy 30 woein
NANIVINYIDING Y 9  viene
NALINY TN ITTINBEINTN 21 wihgin

U RUINIVUANL 98  wein
NANIV LAY 45 wmihgin

- naudvivenmaniuazadamanitugiy 18 wiiefn
- nguArTienssuiugm 27 wihyin
1GHRLAIDI Rl 53 vidlein
- XA RANIEAU-TIAY 50 wiein
- NNV UANIZAU-LFBN 3 mhein
A. MUINIVURDNLET 6 wilenn
518391

[

wanInaInNsAsunstare lumnaivtanizyesenuividmnssulali e
1. Awuasiald 5 67 aesmusnduisnes audvdadusay wu v, 211

2. 9NWT 2 LTSN VAU @1917397 U Wl rneis @ndvidangsulnd

3. LAY 3 MUAT UUNBDY LaUAINUTIRIT

s lundngns
. NUNIANYINIM 30 UEAA
nguAn1denge (9 niaein)

efn (Usseng-UJuR-Anwsenuie)

an. 101 awdainguludinyussdniy 3(2-2-6)
EN 101 Everyday English

an. 102 ;wdanguluuunmnedaay 3(2-2-6)
EN 102  Social English

an. 103 awsanguluuiunaina 3(2-2-6)
EN 103  Global English

1 a LY a = 1) a
NHUATIYIAUINIINWIVITIN (21 dEin)

mhein (Usse1e-UUR-Anwisienue)

m. 101 sinwgmsAaiiensi3ounaondin 3(3-0-6)
GE 101  Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning

an. 102 anufunadios waznsiasuulamesdny 3(3-0-6)
GE 102  Citizenship and Social Transformation
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AN.
GE
AN.
GE
AN.
GE
AN.
GE
AN.
GE

103
103
104
104
105
105
106
106
107
107

wmelulafuaruinnssuiieewian 3(3-0-6)
Technology and Innovation for the Future

qunisnmiugunmsLilein 3(3-0-6)
Aesthetics and Well-being for Life

wusfinsndinutazUseiuinlmivedlan 3(3-0-6)
Global Alliance and Emerging Issues

mmiﬁmqmiL’EuLLazmiﬂ’wmasmé"ﬁu 3(3-0-6)
Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development
%m’?zgzgwmmLﬁuﬂﬂizﬂaumiLLazﬁﬂmmiLﬁwﬁﬁﬂ 3(3-0-6)

Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills

Q. RUINIVIANIE 98 HUWNA

AAUAYLAU (45 BUWARA)

- AgUATINBIEERTLAZANAAIEATNUGIY (18 Wiein)

AEd.

MA

AEM.

MA

AEU.

MA
Ad.
CH
el
PH
el
PH

An.
ME
An.
ME
An.
ME

AN.

cS

.

EE

105
105
106
106
107
107
101
101
101
101
103
103

121
121
151
151
222
222
122
122
211
211

wAaRaa 1
Calculus |
WARAGE 2
Calculus I
LARASH 3
Calculus I
sty

General Chemistry
Handvaly 1
General Physics |
Handvmly 2
General Physics |l

NHUIVIIAM TIUNUFIU (27 Wri2efin)

AR IAINTIU

Engineering Materials

ALY ULUUIAINT T

Engineering Drawing
PANNISNAAARTIAINT T
Engineering Mechanics Principles
N3 PsulUskNIUABNNLADS
Computer Programming
nguieasiui

Electric Circuit Theory

wa

mhein (Usse1e-UJUR-Anwinmenuied)
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-3-6)
3(2-3-6)

3(2-3-6)

mheia (Ussene-UuR-Anwimeniied)
3(3-0-6)

3(1-3-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-3-5)

3(3-0-6)



Wil 212 YfuEn1seasiidn 1(00-3-2)
EE 212  Electric Circuit Laboratory

Wil 324 szuumIUAY 3(3-0-6)
EE 324 Control System

. 325 UuRnsseuuAunu 1(0-3-2)
EE 325 Control System Laboratory

oa. 231 WugiudidnnseinduarszuuAiva 3(3-0-6)

EL 231 Electronics and Digital System Fundamental

Pa. 232 Uﬁﬁ’amiﬁyugmal,ﬁﬂmaﬁﬂﬁl,t,azizwa%ﬁa 1(0-3-2)
EL 232 Electronics and Digital System Fundamental Laboratory

9d. 221  AMAANERTIAINTTY 3(2-2-6)
IE 221 Engineering Mathematics

nguITANIZAIY (53 NiEin)
- AFUATNRNIZAU-UIAU (50 wilein)

mhefn (Ussee-UJUR-Anwimenuie)

Wil 221 AsiATzieas i 3(2-2-6)
EE 221  Electric Circuit Analysis

Al 312 ﬂﬂiLLUigUWﬁN’]uﬂﬁlWﬁﬂ 3(3-0-16)
EE 312  Electromechanical Energy Conversion

Wil 313 UjURn1snswdsundsnunalnii 1(0-3-2)
EE 313  Electromechanical Energy Conversion Laboratory

W, 314 mimucﬂmméaﬁmmﬂw% 3(3-0-6)
EE 314  Electrical Machines Control

Wil 315 UTRmsnseuauaiesinsnalyiiin 1(0-3-2)
EE 315 Electrical Machines Control Laboratory

Wil 331 dyeynauiasssuu 3(2-2-6)
EE 331 Signals and Systems

Wil 326 szuulnilinngs 3(3-0-6)
EE 326  Electrical Power Systems

Wil 351 aunuuaAduwiudnliii 3(3-0-6)
EE 351  Electromagnetic Fields and Waves

Wil 412 msiaTedszuulnianas 3(2-2-6)
EE 412  Electrical Power Systems Analysis

Wil 413 Tssnumasliiuazannidlwiges 3(3-0-6)
EE 413  Electric Power Plant and Substations

W, 416 szuudnAUNaIU 3(3-0-6)

EE 416 Energy Storage System
Wi, 431 Asesnuwuuszuulndn 3(2-2-6)
EE 431  Electrical System Design
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435
435
481
481
482
482
a97
a97
315
315
316
316
353
353
434
434
483
483
301
301

414
414
415
415
a17
a1v
433
433
436
436
438
438
441
441
442
aa2
493
493

Frnssulniuseg
High Voltage Engineering

1A599°13ANTU A 1 EnSukaunISANEILULUNR)

Electrical Engineering Project |

1A599°1U3ANSTU AN 2 EnSusauNISANEILUUUNR)

Electrical Engineering Project |l

ASHAIUNIIAINTTY ERSULNUAISANYILUUUNG)

Engineering Practices
svuululaspeulnsians
Microcontroller Based System
Ufunsssuululasaeulvisiaas

Microcontroller Based System Laboratory

s iauaziasasdiainnigluiin

Electrical Instruments and Measurements

Sannselindniaa

Power Electronics

1As93mngsulnindgsuaniadne (@ nSukkunsAnwLuUaniadnw)

Electrical Engineering Project for Cooperative Education

LWSEUANNAAN Y (ENUSTULNUNISANWIWUUANNAFAN®N)

Pre-Cooperative Education
nguAYNANITAIU-EBN (3 KiIein)

NN UNALNY

Renewable Energy
MSUIMSTIANISIATINITI b
Electrical Project Management
MATRteyadmsuimnssuliin
Data Analysis for Electrical Engineering
IAINTTUADIAIN

Ilumination Engineering
AuUanaianiglni

Electrical Safety
nstlesiuszuuluinmas

Power System Protection
NSUSMTIANITUALNTOYSNYNAINY
Energy Conservation and Management
izuulwﬂﬂLLﬁsWé’NﬂumLmu%guqq

3(3-0-6)
2(0-6-6)
2(0-6-6)
1(0-35-0)
3(3-0-6)
1(0-3-2)
3(2-2-6)
3(2-2-6)
2(0-6-16)
3(3-0-6)

mheia (Uss818-UJUR-Anwimenued)

Advanced Electrical and Renewable Energy System

LS DIRANIENNOIAINTTUINAN 1

Selected Topics in Electrical Engineering |

3(2-2-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)



W, 499 1Seaanemdainssulngh 2 3(3-0-06)
EE 499 Selected Topics in Electrical Engineering |I

Wi, 494 sagudnasaulni 3(3-0-6)
EE 494  Electric Vehicles

. 495  Jgmiawnidieanssulni 1 3(3-0-6)
EE 495 Special Problems in Electrical Engineering |

W, 496  Ugmmawndieanssulni 2 3(3-0-6)
EE 496  Special Problems in Electrical Engineering |l

pd. 311 anwiazidunazadiimingsy 3(2-2-6)
IE 311 Probability and Engineering Statistics

pa. 314 wAluladaudln 3(3-0-6)
IE 314 Emerging Technology in Engineering

ed. 322 nsaduwAndmiunsiuiuszneunis 3(3-0-6)
IE 322 Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship

9a. 414 Tomanegsnalvaiuagnisnausy 3(3-0-6)
IE 414  Startup Opportunity and Planning

ed. 415  nsusmskarUfuRnadudusenauns 3(3-0-6)
IE 415 Entrepreneurial Practicum

9. 466  FTUULATEUIENAULUALAZIATOUILL LTS 3(3-0-6)
EL 466 Cloud and Sensor Networks

ga. 467  Buwmediddsluassnd 3(2-2-6)
EL 467 Internet of Things

Wil 498 andadnwminianssulail @ msuskunisnwiluuaniadnn) 3(0-40-0)

EE 498 Cooperative Education in Electrical Engineering

wanewe nsedyiidu 3 (3-0-6) wiadunisussens 3 Halusieduani lnedinsinufuiRsuiusering
Unfnyare1asdiaeuLaznIsAnwImsaueestindne 6 Filusedunm

A. MUINIVUABNLES 6 NUENA
Unfnwagiesdenseuneivdunidaaeuluuniinerdensanm livesndn 6 nulein wse
AnizaulRlduIydones



AB5UNETIEIN
n. vanedvAnymMaly (30 midein)
NIV (9 NUIBAA)
an. 101 ;wdsnguludiauszaniu 3(2-2-6)
EN 101 Everyday English
Andunislilassarefiugrunardnunvdnguilfludinuszsifu Usenaudaenisyn

wugiawewazlideyadiui nsusseneyadndnuae nsyadaiesiiaula Sesmiduninuveuuas

wsEnFuaIuivessiazay SaudansuansanuAniuludesiily 5ﬂﬁaﬁmuwﬁﬂwzmiwjm n1sile Ng
91U WAENSEUMEITAIYTUINTS

Practice basic language structures and everyday expressions, including how to give
informative self-introduction, describe personality, talk about interests and personal passions, as
well as how to express opinions about general issues. Enhance language skills-speaking, listening,

reading, and writing—through integrated methods

an. 102 nwdsnguluuTunmedeny 3(2-2-6)
EN 102 Social English

Ansunisnanazmadoulstloanarduiuiliifuyszd iilenisiiujduiusniedeay
nMsuandsudeya MsiUisuiiou uagn1sedutsmnuAnienfuidesing 4 luusunmedinuuazssia
Tnggaiunsiauinegmsefusiguasmsdiaus mewmalulagiazanufngsaassa

Practice speaking and writing frequently used expressions for social interactions,
exchanging information, making comparisons, and explaining ideas in social and business-related
contexts, with emphasis on developing discussion and presentation skills along with digital skills and

creativity.

an. 103 nwsanguluusunaina 3(2-2-6)
EN 103 Global English

Ansunisusseneyszaunisallaessusvavidenatiuanu LazhanAuAniuieaf T
auidueg Moy wezdssiudgmluseduaina Tasgatunsiauminuemsdeassenineiausssy
warmsdeanshulanadvia Fedrdsentsifunaiiodan

Intensive practice in portraying detailed experiences and expressing opinions about
living and working situations, and discussing global issues, with concentration on intercultural
communication skills and digital communication skills, which are vital to becoming global

citizens.

NEUAIYIUINITINBLIVIAN (21 vdenn)
fin. 101 ﬁﬂwzmiﬁmﬁamsSauimaam%im 3(3-0-6)
GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning

Anwmged] wann1se9n13An WaiwinisAnegraduszuu 91 n1sAadsining n1sda
45198556 N13ARIATIZA N1sARFATIZ N1sRRRAT v Wudu saudimsdeulesnuAnuasaiunse



\deniaiesdiennudniinzasluuszgndliluTinusedriu mahaunaznsFouinaoadinldogsd
Usgangnm

In this course, students will learn about theories and practical thinking tools such as
critical thinking, creative and innovative thinking, analytical thinking, synthesis thinking and problem-
solving thinking, including how to link and select appropriate thinking tools and effectively adapt to

their daily life, professional undertakings and lifelong leaming.

an. 102 anadunaidies uarniadsuulamesdny 3(3-0-6)
GE 102 Citizenship and Social Transformation

Anwiaumang Aadnwas 3 wihfikasiainmvsserudunaidosidludsasine denslan
wardsmuduiiilutiogtiuuazounan 1wy dsaufdvia dsmamvinnsssy Wudu Wedivivunisdasuutas
YRIFIANANNT FIUTUTUTITUNT N ?%un@ﬁauﬁdma&iaqﬁumw 4 3@ Av no 1o deau way Jeyan
ilenfouuiumegiuiugduludsaldognadauguuasliDondougou

In this course, students will learn about definitions, attributes, rights, civic duties and
freedom associated with citizenships and social transformation of Thailand and global communities
in current times and in the future, such as digital society, multicultural society. To be able to live
peacefully and happily with others, it is important to understand evolving changes and learn about

4 dimensions of the environments affecting health, namely, body, mind, society and wisdom.

an. 103 walulafuazuinnssuiiioounan 3(3-0-6)
GE 103 Technology and Innovation for the Future

Anwiumum undn msfvii samfensussgndldivaluladuasuinnssususine Asjadu
mMewannaunmTinludenuadelnl sansenuiddensdniuiin deu wastasugia naenaudnuinisly
Usglovtiuarnsduaseminddunsdygiifannmeluladuazuianssu

In this course, students will learn about concepts and innovative technology and
applications aiming to better a quality of life of people in a new society, including how technology
and innovation affects our livelihood. The course also covers information on intellectual property

protection as a result of technology and innovation.

. 104 guvlsnmiuguanisileTis 3(3-0-6)

GE 104 Aesthetics and Well-being for Life
FouinsliTinednsdlquAinnnuiadzuazionssudunuinis Wayuuedlniluises

quvssnmiiindesiuiinuardinnainaufateing q wazfnn filnadenisiisegvesiin dsnuuas

q
[

IRIUBITU

In this course, students will explore relevant theories and concepts of aesthetics related
to life and society and learn to cultivate positive outlook and attitude and understanding of different
forms of taste and beauty, which will enhance their perception of diversity and enable them to
appreciate art, music, literature, images, films and other forms of art. Students will also learn how
to depict their imagination via communicative design using images, colors, calligraphy and other

related tools to create value-added identity and characteristics to services, products and media.



An. 105 WusiinsnsdsnunazUsziuialbndvedlan 3(3-0-6)
GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues
AnwinisiauiaiusndesefuuiuiAiniaasugianaznisiiiesiidemansenude
nsasuulamedinuuasSausssuludmlan Lﬁal,%’ﬂwsmﬁuﬁwﬁigﬁLﬁm%uiwﬁ%aqﬂiz%WﬂmIaﬂ
In this course, students will learn about international economic and political
collaborations and developments affecting/constituting changes globally, in order to understand key

global issues.

An. 106 mmimqmiL'Eul,l,azﬂ’ﬁﬁ@umasméﬁﬁu 3(3-0-6)
GE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development

Anwinsinniswazandulaninisiuegraiiusednsua ﬁy’qmﬁﬂmimiL'Eua'wqﬁﬂauaz
msawmu Taansiaegedsiy Tassardunsysanmassdeuiiiaenadeatuuiuniui suvu uay
dauuddny deliiufsdamuaziummanmsudlvegnadususssu

In this course, students will learn about management and effective financial decision
making, including personal finance management and sustainable development and personal finance
literacy, with special attention on integrated knowledge for local community and society, in order

to highlight key issues and offer practical solutions.

an. 107 Inganannuduguszneunisuasyinuenisiludin 3(3-0-6)
GE 107 Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills

Anwuaziiannaudnuaziididglunisairdaigaranadufuszneums neifunisin
wuUii1es Usenaudienisianiudnadneassd wasniswarsmlonialunisisuuasdnduianisesia
finausssuazaiosssy dnngfihiianunsniuaziauluiinlfodieiiuszadviua soud uazndinauls
VusiLsN1Tel

In this course, students will study and develop important characteristics of
entrepreneurial mindset, with an emphasis on a combination of creativity and entrepreneurship and
explore entrepreneurial opportunities while learning about business best practice and ethics
including leadership skills and qualities, effective leadership characteristics which will enable them

to effectively work as a team and be able to make well-informed decision when required.

9. NUINIVUANE (98 nUEAR)
nauAYILNY (45 irenn)
- nguiTIneraniuazadamansinugu (18 wiaein)

A, 105 upanad 1 3(3-0-6)
MA 105  Calculus |

alm Awsioilles mImeuiusuazmsmduinfavesilsAtuiiuiuaiauarmsuszgndlday
wiaflAre)UaInN5BUINTYN unthgmsduiiinsmdadu Bunseuesduiinia maussendldeuius Bufin
asdiunnesy

Limit; continuity; differentiation and integration of real- valued function and their
applications; techniques of integration; introduction to line integrals; improper integrals; applications

of derivative; indeterminate forms.



A, 106  uPaRad 2 3(3-0-6)
MA 106  Calculus Il
FnUsduneu : @ould Ans. 105 WiaiSBuAIUA

QUUBLTIAAIAATENS S1AULAZOUNTUVBITINIUITI N1INTLINLLUVUBUN TN LaD3V BT it
wagu nsduinamidsiaay fitadein wrandavesilaiduiimesaosus wnandavosiliduriass
YDInaefIkUs

Mathematical induction; sequences and series of numbers; Taylor series expansions of
elementary functions; numerical integration; polar coordinates; Calculus of real-valued functions of

two variables. calculus of real-valued functions of several variables and its applications.

AM. 107 uPaRad 3 3(3-0-6)
MA 107  Calculus Il
Fladuneu : d@ould A 106
uningaunisifsoyiusiazn1suseend NYANATeIANESUTEUNUANTR LdUkaETEUIULAY
fufnlulinfianudid neameuitusuazmamBuiindavesilsridudaininesuagmadssndlda
Introduction to differential equations and their applications; Vector algebra in three
dimensions lines; planes and surfaces in three-dimensional space; differentiation and integration of

vector-valued functions of a real variable and their applications.

au. 101 adivily 3(2-3-6)
CH 101 General Chemistry

UTunuduius ﬁugmmwﬁawam AaauURveuia veauds 0 Mad uazaTazane dunaLadl
aunalesau Jaumansiall lasaiesmen NuseAll 51MuasANENURANAITIE

Stoichiometry and basis of the atomic theory; properties of gas, liquid, solid and solution;
chemical equilibrium; ionic equilibrium; chemical kinetic; electronic structures of atoms; chemical

bonds; periodic properties; representative elements; nonmetal and transition metals.

wa. 101 FEndvily 1 3(2-3-6)
PH 101  General Physics |

wEsuAng ndsuaayd waseuoadlunisvyu ause luwudy nmsiedouil nqueadadiy
nsindeufivuulnsanind msedeuiinuuiinay wsedn vnwes (cross product) MULATNANIU A
U

Potential energy; kinetic energy; rotational kinetic energy; springs; momentum; motion
Newton's law; projectile motion; circular motion; torque; vectors (cross product); work and energy;,

power.



wa. 103 FaAndvilu 2 3(2-3-6)
PH 103  General Physics |l

Msdunazadu wiwmdnliih namansuadua arweu npdefiviweaneslulaundnd vy
LLazm'ﬁﬂﬁuaﬂwf\]ﬂvﬂﬁ’lﬁug’lu

Oscillations; waves; electromagnetic; fluid mechanics; heat; the first law of thermodynamics;

operation and measurement of basic electrical circuits.

- nguAvmnsiaansauiugiu (27 wiaeiin)
AN, 121 J@RIAINgsu 3(3-0-6)
ME 121  Engineering Materials
nsAnwANNdITusTEnIIdas@Esvauand® nssuIumMIndawazn1sUssgndldlundundnues
Tamirnssy v lave winiinduazJanUsenounuaudfidainanagnisiansourasian
study of relationship between structures, properties, production processes and applications
of main groups of engineering materials i.e. metals, polymers, ceramics and composites; phase

equilibrium diagrams and their interpretation; mechanical properties and materials degradation.

AN, 151  MSWEURUUIAINTTY 3(1-3-5)
ME 151  Engineering Drawing

NANNIT9BNLUVKATNITTYURUUIAINTTULINS FIUMUUVDILNBUATAINE NANNI5LTBURISNYS
mMadeunmaneuaznmaniiAluguuuuinge saluianasgiuanaildlunsuenvuinuasanuiiomss
299Uy MIeunmiauasnisiionansmeanidonlussardiu nsidsusuudeiiowd n15ae
AnUsenay LLﬁ%m'ﬁL?‘UEJULLUUIG]EJIGEfI‘LJ'iLLﬂ'ﬁJﬂE]JJﬂ’JLmag%uﬁuiﬂu

Lettering; orthographic projection; orthographic drawing and pictorial drawing, dimensioning
and tolerancing; sections, auxiliary views and development; freehand sketches, detail and assembly

drawings; basic computer-aided drawing; basic computer programs for drawing.

AN. 222 MANN1SNAAIERSIAINTTH 3(3-0-6)
ME 222  Engineering Mechanics Principles
dsruney ;- a@euls A 105

Anwmdnnisilesdurananiand usuasliluufvUaILss STUULST LaTHAGNEUDISEUULS S
nsaunauarnadoukuamingdasy nsnsesiusdutudiuredasadns Sudiureaniosinana
wsaneldvedlvaiiogis saransuaznamansvesoynauazing nydeassvesdafi suuazndany
NIAaLaLLULLUAL

Force System,; resultant; equilibrium,; fluid static; kinematics and kinetics of particles and rigid

bodies; Newton's second law of motion; work and energy, impulse and momentum.

AN, 122 mseulusunsuaeuiiines 3(2-3-15)
CS 122 Computer Programming

WUIANUARUDIABNNILADT Imm%fwﬁugmmsdauﬂizﬂausuamauﬁumas‘ mmiﬂaqﬁuﬁmﬁu
n1sUszRIanateya LU yilnvesdeoya A1Asil Sauus dwall UNA Lo1ANA v-ﬁ’wéﬁmuqm N15USEUIaN



ToA1 915158 Wudu ndnn1sldeulusunsy lassaiisuasunugidsauedlusunsy N5 3eulusunsy
WieRarafusnsauiitugiu Fouduasfinufoinindeulsunsuesnatios 1 aw

Concept of computer; structure of computer and components such as hardware and
software; computer Programming concept; type of data and variable; input and output; control

statement; array; string; programming structure; flowchart; programming controled hardware.

Wil 211 ngufeasiiih 3(3-0-6)
EE 211  Electric Circuit Theory
dsruney : d@euld Wa. 103

03AUsENOUDT MITATwilunLazlas nwinees Mfuniu dmieni uay fufulseq 21993
Susuiinilawarsuiufians ununminaiwes 199snszLaady STUUAILIA

Circuit elements; node and mesh analysis; circuit theorems; resistance, inductance, and

capacitance; first and second order circuits; phasor diagram; AC power circuits; three-phase systems.

W, 212 Y{URENseasivin 10-3-2
EE 212  Electric Circuit Laboratory
Fwdadunew : @ould vl 211 vSeiSpuAIUAiY

UitRnmeseduisesiiaenndesiunguiieasiii

Laboratory experiments on subjects that correspond to the Electric Circuit Theory course.

Wil 324 szuumIvAu 3(3-0-6)
EE 324  Control System
FUsduneu : @ould oa. 221 w38 SeuAIVARY

LUUSaeneadamansvesszuuilsiduaielou wuusiasssruululawunauar lawuaud
LuuiansuazHaRe AL TINaTIveITTUY SEUUS RN azsusuans n1sAIURIalaLazIaTe
nsAvAswuUdaundy uay AuhiensnaUaUes wilavesnsaruauleundy winfauazieuluieatiu
LADEININYDITEUU F0NINAFDULEDETAIN

Mathematical modals of systems; closed-loop and open-loop control system; transfer
function; signal flow graphs; time-domain and frequency-domain analysis and design of control

system; root locus; Nyquist plots; Bode plots; system stability testing.

Wil 325 JHURNISIEUUAILAY 1(0-3-2)
EE 325  Control System Laboratory
Fwdaduneu : a@euld vin. 324 visaiSeuniudiu

‘Uﬁﬁaﬂ’]i‘w@aE)\‘ﬂ,uL%i@ﬂﬁlﬁ@ﬂﬂ58\‘15U?J‘U’155UUWJU¢]3J

Laboratory experiments on subjects that correspond to the Control System course.

9a. 231  Wugudiannselinduazszuuiavia 3(3-0-6)
EL 231  Electronics and Digital System Fundamental
Ftaduneu : a@ould Wa. 103



£

lassadiwaznisinuesgunsaldiannsednd 1wu lalen nsudanes oeuuwoud (Judu
ﬂ']'ﬁE)E]ﬂLLUULLaﬂﬁ’laENﬂTﬁVT’]x‘i’liHJEN’N‘\]iEJLSﬂVli@ﬁﬂﬁLL‘U‘ULLBH%S@ﬂ 'ﬁzuum'ﬁﬂmazﬁmiﬁmamﬁu
NIDBNLUULAZIIADINITINIUYDIIATATE N1598NWUY PCB sglusunsudnsagy

Structures and application of electronic devices such as didode trasistor, op-amp etc.; design
and simulation in analog signal of electronic circuits; Boolean and logic; Design and simulation in

digital signal; fundamental of PCB design.

oa. 232 UfURnisiugudinnseinduassyuuidva 1(0-3-2)
EL 232  Electronics and Digital System Fundamental Laboratory
Fdsdunen : aeuld ea. 231 vselSeuAIvAfY
UftRnsneaetludesiiaenadosiuivdidnnsednduasfugussuuiaa
Laboratory experiments on subjects that correspond to the Electronics and Digital System

Fundamental course.

9d. 221  AMAAIERSIAINTIH 3(2-2-6)
IE 221  Engineering Mathematics
wdsduneu : aeuld A, 107

aunsuISEsuarosslaasBuTinTaveyisesuasnInunesuvraliFes aUanumsunest nan1s
wlas Z wadamsmsumesuilsidusoidesuarlsisoides nsuesuilsidunaznsUszgndlunsudan s
oyiusauns eyiusdessusiunile uazdufuaeaaznisuiaumsisniadasuan daiduaan Heidu
Wwo90d wagilaidudugilflunudmnssy msdumedlmadu msddanuuind msufauniseyiudlag
T87908- NeA1 MsuAaun1sliladulaedsindu - sdunazisvegeiues n1sUssyndadnmansiv
Ugyuriminssu

Fourier and Euler Series; Fourier integral; Fourier transform; Laplace transform; Z-transform;
continuous and discrete fourier transform; transform function and their applications to solve
differential equations; differential equations: first- order, second- order; numerical solutions of
differential equations;, Bessel function; Lagrange function; functions for engineering applications;
interpolation; Gaussian elimination; Runge- Kutta methods; Newton- Raphson; Euler methods,

engineering applications.

nguAYRANIEAIU (53 WiIeia)
- nRABNANIZAIL-UIAU (50 wiIein)
Wi, 221 msAeseiiaeas i 3(2-2-6)
EE 221  Electric Circuit Analysis
FwdeRuneu : @ould Wil 211
2995 aduilidsuntamnuig nuiasiiiuuunsm nsimsgilagldluauaziue

MsInTeilnee1fguuazAndn aunsvesaniuy MIlaseiasind fiduvesasind nguives
2995 bl ATinneg1een 2 e
Linear circuit; graphical circuit theory; nodes and meshes analysis; loop and cut-set analysis;

state equation; electric circuit analysis; electric circuit function; two ports network theory.



Wil 312 nsudssundsunalgi 3(3-0-06)
EE 312  Electromechanical Energy Conversion
wdsduneu : a@ould Wn. 211

2995uddn nfawdasliith nsudasgundsuluiigena ndnnisinu lassasn 19esauya
AudnvuzvoaaTesinsnalifinssuans AN ST IAREY

Magnetic circuits; transformer; principles of rotating machines; Electromechanical energy
transformation; principle, structure, equivalent circuit and characteristics of DC machines and AC

machines.

Wil 313 UjURnsmsuUsundsnunali 1(0-3-2)
EE 313  Electromechanical Energy Conversion Laboratory
Fwdaduneu : @ould Wil 312 w38 SpuAIUAiY
UjtRmmeasduiFesiiaenndesiunisulssundsaunaliii
Laboratory experiments on subjects that correspond to the Electromechanical Energy

Conversion course.

ww. 314 msmuqum’%m%’ﬂiﬂalw% 3(3-0-6)
EE 314  Electrical Machines Control
sRuneu : deuld Wn. 312

nsmuauLAIssinsnaliliiingzuanss wag nszuaady laseads wagnsmunuuewmesviaiey
WU weshuewmes dwliussuaines uay uemesifes [usu

Control of DC and AC machinery, structures and control of special motors such as Servo

motor Stepper motor and gear motor etc.

Wil 315 UfoRnsnismuauaesinsnaluiii 1(0-3-2)
EE 315  Electrical Machines Control Laboratory
Fndsdunen : @ould Wil 314 vie SeuatuAiv
Uftinmsnaaeduibesiaenadosiuinmsaiuauiaissdnsnaluii
Laboratory experiments on subjects that correspond to the Electrical Machines Control

course.

. 331 A nnnarIruy 3(2-2-6)
EE 331  Signals and Systems

5QJJQJJW§MLL6535UUL’JM@@L§ENLLazlﬁiﬁi@Lﬁaﬂ mi’iLv-mzﬁmmﬁmmé’mmmmmwuL'Ja’wial,ﬁaa
wavldsoiiies mswdasavana nsuvas Z NsUTEIRFYQ I wialuladnsdeans

Continuous- Time Signals and Systems, Discrete - Time Signalsand Systems, Frequency
analysis of Continuous-Time Signals and Systems, Frequency analysis of Discrete -Time Signalsand

Systems, Laplace Transformation, z-Transformation, Signal Processing, Communication Technology.



Wi, 326 syuuldiiinigs 3(3-0-6)
EE 326 Electrical Power Systems
Judduneu : a@ould Wil 221

1AS9E519009MSNEAR 1158 A1TINNUIEAIAILINAN SEUURADNLIY LUU T1883UaTNITITLADIUDS
modazaneiaila audnvuzuazuuuiasweueiosiudalwihuasvioudasiiiin msfnwinisinaves
Maslniih Msauaunstvavesiadinii nsmveduannugiswial laamames

Structure of geration, trasnsmission and distribution system; Per-Unit system; models and
parameters of transmission lines and cables; characteristics and models of generator and

transformer; power flow; power flow controls; load curve, load factor.

W, 351 aunuwarAduwindnlidi 3(3-0-6)
EE 351  Electromagnetic Fields and Waves
AnUsduneu : aould va. 103 uaz A, 107 W3eluAIUAiY

aulniadn usewesnaend aruduvesautdliii dunsavesauiuliiln uazngueunid
Msinsinnmesiasnguflavesioud dtuazladiangsn Arrnuglii ndsnuuasdndlndi nszua
NINILarnIELaN T EUINLIIRaNaD dun1satUan NOUBILONLUS wssnarussdaluauiuuimvan
mMawleninazianuivin nizuansedn aumuimdnlihiuusudsunung aunsundog ngwul
woenifs nuianeds nquivieteau mIwseduvesEmLivAN T LU TUAs UL

Electrostatic fields; Coulomb force; electric field strength; electric lines of force; Gauss’s Law;
vector analysis and divergence’s theorem; conductors and dielectrics; capacitance, electric energy
and potential; convection and conduction currents; magnetostatic fields; Laplace’ s equation;
Ampere's Law; force and torque in electromagnetic field; conductivity and magnetic circuit;
cisplacement current; time-varying electromagnetic fields; Maxwell’s equations; Poynting's theorem,

transmission line theory; waveguide theory; wave Propagation of time-varying electromagnetic field.

Wil 412 msiasziszuulaiimas 3(2-2-6)
EE 412  Electrical Power Systems Analysis
daiuneu - aauld Ww. 326

AnuAansosluszuulni nsiasizvauiansestuvaunnsuagldanung dulsznau
dun19s LadeInInYeeszuuniAas nsanelnanegisusenda wssiufusualuszuulniimaway
formuaresaundliih gunsaidestussuulnihimdadesy nmslivsunsudesiulunsinsesissuy
Toinmas

Faults in electrical power system; symmetrical and asymmetrical faults; symmetrical
components; electrical stability; economic dispatch; overvoltages in electrical system and insulation;

fundamental of electrical system protection; basic program for power system analysis.

Wi, 413 lssdumasiiiiuazaanfilninges 3(3-0-6)
EE 413  Electric Power Plant and Substations
Ideduney - aoule Wil 312

nsuanuaznsuUasgUidaliinanlslwinszsianngg 1wy 1sdluiiuuuiniessuddiea
wuundaeulet wuungr Ui LuunEiuaLseusay wuundsueun Wudy undedinnves



wisrumaunudouy yiauargunsnineg vesaniliingesy nsesntuukaznIsYININUYBTTUUADTT
Inheos nstlasiuiirnazsyuunisseasudmsvanidlnieos

Generation and conversion of electrical power from various types of power plants such as
diesel power plant, steam power plant, gas turbine power plant, combined cycle power plant, hydro
power plant, and etc; renewable energy sources; types and equipments of substations; substation

layout; design and operation of substation; lightning protection and grounding system.

W, 416 syuudnAundanuy 3(3-0-6)
EE 416  Energy Storage System
FdeRuneu - @euld W, 326
svuuidsiwihaielvdifociu inaluladvosundsinfundeau (undadnfiundsnunnudeu
wiasiniiundsnuna wasinifundaulniviegliined) nsuszendldunasiniundsnu wuudiaes
NNIAIUANKAZNNTTIADIVDINEIINNUNGNIY WUUTIEIRUATETIBLaENITIATIEAVNUATYEANERNS
Introduction to modern power systems; energy storage technology (thermal energy storage,
mechanical energy storage, electrochemical storage of electrical energy); Energy storage applications;

Modeling, control, and simulation of energy storage; Cost model and economics analysis.

W, 431 nsesnwuuszuulnin 3(2-2-6)
EE 431  Electrical System Design
Andsduneu : asuld wil. 312 e SeuatuRiv

wé’mmaﬁugm’tumiaammu dydnualuasuinggiu wnun nveszuulni Ussinnvesanaliii
sianagnsldumaiuats gunsainaginiosionisluiin nasdrurninan nsdavinisaluan
ﬂ’]ﬁE)E]ﬂLL“U'Uﬁx‘U‘ULLa\‘ia’j’NLLﬁzQUﬂimﬂlWﬂ’lﬁi’Nﬂ AseENLUUTEUUTIUSTNaUMeNemes aetounas
anefounan szuulniiignidu msusulgsiuszneumdiwazniseaniuuiiiulsey szuusoashudmsy
miam&y’aqﬂﬂmﬂw% YaNsUHUR 11955 wazauUasadelunisesnuuuiaginnenslidin

Basic design concepts; codes and standards; power distribution schemes; electrical wires and
cables; raceways; electrical equipment and apparatus; load calculation; power factor improvement
and capacitor bank circuit design; lighting and appliances circuit design; motor circuit design; load,
feeder, and main schedule; emergency power system; short circuit calculation; grounding system for

electrical installation; Code of Practice, standards and safety in electrical design and installation.

Wil 435 Amnssuluiiuseas 3(3-0-6)
EE 435  High Voltage Engineering
FsAuneu : aeuld Ww. 351

msldeuliihusiulnihguasusadulafnfvlussuuliiameas msafaussiulnigedmsu
mInagey adan1siawssuliihgs anuduauslniuasineianisauiunsfinuvnmsiusnarailufing
vounamazluladiinainvewds naliansnageunswiulninas nsifauasnisdesiuiiein msdszanu
duniusniawiu anuvasnademeliihdmsussuunsaiugs

High voltage and overvoltage applications in power systems; generation of high voltage for

testing; high voltage measurement techniques; electric field stress and insulation techniques;



breakdown of gas; liquid and solid dielectric; high voltage testing techniqu; insulation coordination:

lighining and its protection; electrical safety for high voltage systems.

W, 481 lassnuwdeanssulaidi 1 2(00-6-6)
EE 481  Electrical Engineering Project |
(FmSukNUN AN UUUNF)

Jyfaduneu : dndnwdudi 4 uaglitueyiangaeu

TN ULazenkUUlATILLAzas1gUnIal niaszuunmdainssulni (ulaaving) In1siaue
1ATINITUAZ IV maamum’%wqﬂmaﬂ&hm fifpsnsifiosniunslassnudanssulih 2

Project planning and designing. Electrical equiptments or systems development (in the final
year). This includes project presentation and report as well as preparation of equipments to carry out

the electrical engineering project II.

Wil 482 Tasswdminssului 2 2(0-6-6)
EE 482  Electrical Engineering Project |l
(@ msuuRuNsANwILUUUNG)
0sRuneu ;- aould wil. 481
Hulassnuiseidesnnlassnuimnssuliiinifesindumsaiseunsalfunvuauaiaudysel
wiourhenuuazmeaeugUnsaifuLuudensEivinyilasns
Continuing Project from Electrical Engineering Project I; complete the construction of the

prototype device; reporting and testing the prototype device to the project advisor.

W, 497 MSENNUMIIAINTIY 1(0-35-0)
EE 497  Engineering Practices
@EusulnunsAnmnAnwuuulng)
msfnmudmnssuluanuiieides ma‘léfﬂﬁ@LLaéuaﬁmﬂsﬁﬁiJszaUmiajﬂixaﬁw‘%@’w,aﬂﬁzju
vdanhoauswms Wunaiegaiies 6 dUai wie 180 H1lus ailnetndnwdesidinsady S
An engineering internship in a related field Under the supervision of an experienced engineer
at a private company or government agency. The internship duration is at least 6 weeks or 180

hours. To pass this course, the students must obtain a grade of S.

Wil 483 lasswdmnssuliihdmsvaniadnm 2(0-6-6)
EE 483 Electrical Engineering Project for Cooperative Education
(@MTULNUNSANYIRUUANNIAN )
F10sAUneu : @ould Wil 498
dulassudiseifomnmssidunulinaniafnumadmnssuliihdaindnvidesima sy
i [nnsvhaviafnwanaivdeuudsidviasodysal wdomtehmenuuasageunanuionIa1se
fiusnwlasesau
Continuing Project from the Cooperative Education in Electrical Engineering; students must
bring the results to build or improve in order to complete the project; this includes submiting the

report and demonstrating the prototype to the project advisor.



pa. 315 szuululasAeulnsians 3(3-0-6)
EL 315  Microcontroller Based System
Ay ;- aeuld An. 122 waz ea. 231

suumsvhaiuvedlulasneulnsiand maderdengunsaiineg eldvusmiulugunsal Yo
mM3ideude msthteyaith - sen gunsaliiumsgaidensio dudszneuseuedulasneulnsiaes 1y
Tnuaed nsuvasdoya uazyanisinsedeasungiu RS232 18 N1598NLUUMTYNTLTINAUTENINS
gunsafluruniiuifisntn wagnsesnuuuiieldrulaediqunsaifisudulunsld mavssandldaudieg
wu Sumedidsluynas 1usy

Microcontrollers system; the peripheral modules into a single System-on-Chip (SoQ); A part
from input-output ports, timers, data converters, communication modules, etc.; the single chip
solution makes the footprint of the computational element small in the overall system package;

eliminating the necessity of additional chips on board; application using microcontroller such as loT.

Pa. 316  UjUAmsszuululasmeulnsiaes 10-3-2)
EL 316  Microcontroller Based System Laboratory
wdaduneu : @ould oa. 315 v3e SEUAIUATY
UitRnmaaesiidenndesiuinszuulilasreulnsiaed
Laboratory experiments on subjects that correspond to the Microcontroller Based System

course.

ga. 353 myiauaziasesdiotavnslii 3(2-2-6)
EL 353  Electrical Instruments and Measurements
dsduney ;- deula Wl 211

wiguazanAsgILYeInITiandliii Ussuanuas audnuazyouniasiioln nsinsgsinigia
nszuauazussurasnalnswazliadulneldunstauvunourasnuazuuuiaa msiaiiaalaliy
Fusznaufds wasndsuliiin nsiarmd ArunauartIadaIusuNIY MIdeuiisuindesile
o gUnIalinrnee Weenamns Ty

Units and standard of electrical measurement; instrument classification and characteristics;
analysis and measurement of DC and AC current and voltage using analog and digital instruments;
power, power factor, and energy measurement; the measurement of frequency and period/time -

interval measurement; noises; Industrial instruments and equipments calibration.

[

Pa. 434  Bdnnsedndings 3(2-2-6)
EL 434  Power Electronics
JdaRuney : @uld oa. 231

AanyzaasUnsaldidnnsaiindinds nannsveamsudasmasinin mseenuwuuuwaznsyiinu
vosppuasinasuuulninszuaadudulniinszuanses aaunasimasuuulninszua nsadulni
nseuanse Aaunaswesuuuliii nszuaadululninseuaadu aeuneswesuuulniinsenansadu

[

Tilnszuaadu nsuszandldnuaunsaldidnnseiindrings



Characteristics of power electronics devices; principles of power conversion; design and
function of AC to DC converter; DC to DC converter; AC to AC converter; DC to AC converter;

applications of power electronic devices.

ad. 301  LeSYNANNAANY 3(3-0-6)
CO 301 Pre-Cooperative Education
(AT UBEUNISANY LU UENNIRNYT)

AN UIAABALAMUTNATLUVANN AN AaZNISIASEUAIUNSDUTUNITIINIUY LSS 19INYY

AU D1 NILATBNLENENTALIATIIU NMSEenan UUTENaUNT WAlanSIsUMSAUAIwal N1SHAUN

Winwglunisdeans Msluguwuun1sdeanssendng Generation kagnsldmwanaiiven1sdeans siuaang

915U TIN uanIINTFIaiuiinye N5V uduineg 1985 19855 T Us TUBIANTNWANAY
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Indnerlun1svinausiudugdu SinadalunisimuiosualuazUsumila dvinveianizduignda

a ¥

T3 rugusznaunis wmadan1si@susiganu nsdiaue wazdenisujiRluseninaujifnu wag
AanulaenitluanuUsznouns TINARMETIN 938555U kavasTenuTTalluInan

Studying concepts and understanding in cooperative education system and preparation for
applying jobs such as how to prepare documents for job application, how to choose the right
company to work, techniques for job interviewing, the development of communication skills in both
Generation communication styles and the international communication, cross- cultural
communication and also focusing on Creative team work skills in the different organizational
cultures, the Psychology of working together, techniques emotional development and adaptation,

Improving professional skills and entrepreneurial spirit and furthermore, the Report writing,

Presentation, the best practices during work in the workplace, Morality, Ethics and professional ethics

- NgNITNANIEAI-FDN (Major Electives) (3 i)

Wi, 433 FenTIudesaIng 3(3-0-6)
EE 433  |llumination Engineering

sysumALazmAlulagueLasding MihelazninnasEle vaealviiusziangdae) aslaulnii
wagn1sidentdau auliniauaswesiannoasne N1sA1uan wasainenislueiasuazusneins N5ty
YaNHITIUNITODNLUUTEUUADIAIN

Nature and technology of lighting; unit and linghting measurement; lamp types; electric
lamps and selection; optical properties of material; calculation; Indoor and outdoor lighting; software

for lighting design.

AW, 438 nstesiussuulninmgs 3(3-0-6)
EE 438  Power System Protection
Jyrdedunaun  : @aule Wi, 312



amveIsinALianIes ndnnisiugiuresnistiestulussuulnihigs wloudanadesilo
T wagnsuanLges m’fﬂmsLﬁaqﬁummqﬂﬂiaﬁﬂaqﬁuuamwuﬂmﬁ’u nslesiunseuaiuwaznssua
Hanset as Aunsdesiulagondunanisuesusunamnalnin nnstdesiussuuddlaglasiadiuussesnig
nstestuszuvds IneldSiaduuulnaen nsdestunamesnisdostuniiowtasini nistestuinsos
suilaliii nsfansanwanisdosiu wuginisldnugunsaidestunuuadvadoiu gunsaidestu
Tugnanmnsssidesiu

Causes of fault; fundamental of protection practices; instrument transformer and transducer;
protection devices and protection system; overcurrent and earth fault protection; differential
protection; transmission line protection by distance relaying; transmission line protection by pilot
relaying; motor protection; transformer protection; generator protection; bus zone protection;

Introduction to industrial protection devices.

Wi, 493 Fewawgmaimnssulnd 1 3(3-0-6)
EE 493 Selected Topics in Electrical Engineering |
Fwdaduneu : nsuendRnInmnaiY

wdafithaulafetuiauinistvlg mademnssulih 1

Interesting topics about new developments Electrical Engineering 1

W, 499 Soaamgmaiminssulidi 2 3(3-0-6)
EE 499 Selected Topics in Electrical Engineering |l
FwdeRuneu : lasueydRanivtnain

wdefraulafeafuiauinisiviig mdanssulnd 2

Interesting topics about new developments Electrical Engineering 2

Wil 498  anfafnwivngiaans sl 3(0-40-0)
EE 498 Cooperative Education in Electrical Engineering
(@FmsuinunsAnwLuuaniafny)
IdaRuneY ;- an. 301
Anwsruumsvihauaiduaniulsznouns Tugiugniinnuvesaniulsznouns iewaduaindli

nAnwliAunSouduIILe TN 9 nN1sUHURNUNUgIY agslindnnisuaziduszuu dnAnwiagdes
finstlnuiRauiunanluaaiulszneuns lnefiszeziiailiddosndt 1 nansinw wie 16 dUa

D e

==

Fudunuifinunmmiedumuidulsraunisalinaem (Work Integrated Learning) finssiuanuniudm
vaainfinwvielnsany (Project Based Learning) fifunufiiiuuselevinonsding saudainmsuseiiuna
NMIYNUINANIATETIAVANUUTENBUMT Uastinfnwagdesdaviseauaunan1sufiRauania
ﬁﬂmwé’ua%ﬁ]%umﬁﬂﬁﬁamu

Studying the actual working system in the workplace as an employee; establishing career
readiness from basic, principled and systematic operations; The full-time training in the workplace is

at least 1 semester or 16 weeks; the result of working is a quality work or emphasizes work



experience(Work Integrated Learning); or projects (Project Based Learning) that is beneficial to the
organization; assessment of work results from the faculty together with the establishment; students
are required to provide a summary report on their co-operative education after completion of their

work.

oa. 314 wialulaggUuilnl 3(3-0-6)
IE 314 Emerging Technology in Engineering

walulaBfimdguaty midfouazsedumaiauulutihgdu wieuidimsemindinuddyvos
waluladlmidenisdiduiinvesnusluewan lnosatiudonlulseifiudieg iy svuunsdean
W11 N5UTEENAANUINTMNTTUAERSTUWMALULAEN 1N 1TUNNE AUTITMI8YDRIUNIIAINTTY
fensiUdsunlameduindon pnudenlsanaluladiandifofunumdanssy

New technology; Current research and development levels; awareness of emerging
technology for future human life; focusing on various topics such as communication systems; energy;
application of engineering knowledge on medical technology; challenge of engineering towards

environmental change; multimedia technology linked to engineering works.

W, 414 WAIUNALNUY 3(2-2-6)
EE 414  Renewable Engergy
FdsRuneu ;- aould . 211
'ﬁ%‘U‘UW5&@‘14&613&%5\11/‘15@@'114%@LmuLﬁ@ﬂﬁuﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂwwaﬂLLMéQWﬁN’IUW@LLVluﬂ’J’mLLG]ﬂG]"N'ﬁ%VI’JI’N
weluladvomdrumaunuuasndsrusuuaaiy walulaglunsnanvemdsnunauny Wy uawefing
au T ndunnudeuldiian Aedinm nduuanve: wEwuAauLaTIY adiToImnas (Dudy
wrasinLung ey
Energy systems and basic renewable energy sources; renewable energy potentials;
technology difference between renewable energy and traditional energy; generation technologies of
renewable energy such as solar, wind, biomass, geothermal energy, biogas, waste energy, wave

energy and fuel cells etc. introduction to energy storage

W, 415 Asusmsdanmslasanisnaslni 3(3-0-6)
EE 415  Electrical Project Management

AMTINYBINTUIMITIATINIMEITN Aummnelassmsmslin auddguezaududuves
n13¥an1slasanismalndy audnvasvedlasainismalniiieesiassnismsiii lassasimdnves
nsuimslasanismaliiln nmssuawulfnuazdeimualassnsnieliin nsanwiaudululiuay
NMTIATIEALATINITNSINGA mﬁ’JNLLNuLLazmiﬁmumﬂaqwﬁ mam‘uamLLazUizLﬁumaimﬂmsmﬂivmﬂ
uaznsdlAnwd@nsunITIanIslasansneli

Overview of electrical project management; electrical project definition; the importance and
necessity of Electrical Project Management; characteristics of electrical project; electrical project
circuit; the main structure of electrical project management; conceptualization and electrical project
requirements; feasibility studies and analysis of electrical project; planning and strategy; control and

evaluation of electrical project; case studies for electrical project management.



wil. 417 msleseideyadmsuianssulniih 3(2-2-6)
EE 417  Data Analysis for Electrical Engineering

fluguuasfuusine ludeadn nsddnwduimnssuliih nsrmeaeu dadenuazuuasioya
mMyAeTgiteya msafruudassandeyaiioaiuayunisfindule nszuiumstazinAnluMILanS
Poya msldlusunsulunsiiaszideyauazuanidoya

Statistical and variables; case studies in electrical engineering; verification data; selection
data and transformation data; data analysis; data-driven modeling to support decision process;

concept of data visualization; data analyze and data visualization.

W, 436 audasanemslnin 3(3-0-6)
EE 436 Electrical Safety
Ftadunou : aouls Wil 211
n1395393RANdunTIsLazANlaandeannIstElnina s vesnsiinaURmanielniuag
arudemefiintu Tilhgn wsugimuasduda madommonszglwihain Ussnmelwannisensa
neliwazn1stdesiu nrsdamsasnielniy nisdeashiunisdedszarunaznisdesiunisnaaeou
mnsasndemallin gunsaitiestunas msuuzthiuanuasafemsliiiidmivssuuussiuiuas
ussiugannuUasadoyaluiitluivha
Hazard detection and electrical safety; causes of electrical accidents and damage result ;
electric shock; step voltage and touch voltage; electrostatic transfer; sparks from electrical arc and
protection; electrical circuit disconnection; earthing, grounding; co- ordination and protection;
electrical safety test; circuit protection device; Introduction to electrical safety for low voltage and

high voltage; electrical safety at the workplace.

Wil 441 nsUIMTIRNIsWaENMTeUS YN 3(3-0-6)
EE 441  Energy Conservation and Management
JdsRuneu : aeula Wil 312
fugruveanislindanuediusyansnmmdnnisvesusyansamnnsldndsnulueaisuay
lss1u n1sdnanisivan nguunewazdededuluniseysnundiny n1sdansuasnisiiasizindey
TuerArsuazlssnu watinvesuszansninnisldanunasadng Aus aun135eUIEeINIe hagszsuuliu
91 walmegnavnIsy iedesiuialiiingan mallrnsimansvgmaniuaznseysntndnu
The basics of energy efficiency; principles of energy efficiency in building and factory; load
management; laws and regulations on energy conservation; Energy management and analysis in
building and factory; lighting efficiency technique; heat, ventilation and air conditioning system;

industrial motor; co-generator; economic analysis and energy conservation.

Wil 442 szuuliiihiasndsnunauutuas 3(3-0-6)
EE 442  Advanced Electrical and Renewable Energy System
FdsRuneu : aeule Wi, 441



n1seankuuszuURAnliindinunauny iwaluladuasainuquailunisidenld ngruieuwas
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Generation system design of renewable energy power; technology and cost- effective; laws
and regulations related to the organization of renewable energy generation systems; testing process;
start-up of the power generation system,; safety measures, protection and maintanance of renewable

energy generation.

Wil 494 sowusndsulni 3(3-0-6)
EE 494 Electric Vehicles
Indeduneu : asueyliRanimthnain

Usztanvessaguandsnulni ada wuuiiaewaznisiiluldvewnasiniAundsau 1y
wummed lelasiau 1Wudu szuvyssglilinuasssuuiuindeuvessasusndsanlilii mssenuuusasud
warelwiidod

Types of electric vehicles; models and energy storage of electric vehicles such as batteries
and Hydrogen, etc.; charging and driving systems of electric vehicles; introduction to electric vehicle

design.

Wil 495  Ygymiiawaianssulai 1 3(3-0-6)

EE 495 Special problems in Electrical Engineering |
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Special problems in Electrical Engineering 1

. 496 Ugmiawndieanssulni 2 3(3-0-6)

EE 496  Special problems in Electrical Engineering Il
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Special problems in Electrical Engineering 2

pd. 311  arwunazlulazadmieinssy 3(2-2-6)
IE 311  Probability and Engineering Statistics
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Probability; conditional probability; random variables; functions of a single random variable
and multiple random variables; distribution functions and density; expected value and moment

function; basic statistics; sampling; parameter estimation; hypothesis testing; linear regression and



correlation analysis; analysis of variance; applications of statistics to industrial control systems and

engineering.
9d. 322 nawwAndmsunaduiszneuns 3(3-0-6)
IE 322 Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship
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Study the basic principles of creating business ideals; Business idea screening; feasibility
analysis of business ideals; protection of business ideals with intellectual property management;

applying business concepts to successful and sustainable start-up businesses.

9a. 414 lanan9gsnabniiagnisnnam 3(3-0-6)
IE 414 Startup Opportunity and Planning
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msUndlemingaumadggmavuasiunuuasnisaduayulutiaiuduresfiansinisuinsdans
gefhatraiuduiifinudssgedniedadinsAnunsdisognefivszauanudisalunasudussiavili
Ai3vuaunsaiusussialmlldognsuszauaudusa

Study the basic principles of creating business ideals; Business idea screening; feasibility
analysis of business ideals; protection of business ideals with intellectual property management;

applying business concepts to successful and sustainable start-up businesses.

od. 415 nsuswsuazUURnsdudussnouns 3(3-0-6)
IE 415 Entrepreneurial Practicum
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Business management in various areas such as marketing, finance, human resources,
production processes and information systems management through the perspective of real

entrepreneurs, case studies, and special speakers for a successful entrepreneur.

94, 466  FTUULATEUIENAULUALAZIATOUILL LTS 3(3-0-6)
EL 466  Cloud and Sensor Networks
AnUsAuney : @ould wil. 331
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Overview, definitions; concepts of cloud computing; development and installation of
programs on cloud-based computers; service models; cloud computing models; cloud computing
applications; cloud sensor network; sensor platform; design and placement of sensor networks taking
into account limited bandwidth and power; network control; routing; information processing;

infrastructure security; sensor programming; simulations of cloud computing and sensor network.

ga. 467  Buwesilaluasinds 3(3-0-6)
EL 467 Internet of Things
F0sAuneu : @ould ea. 231
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The meaning of the internet of things; opportunities; challenges; obstacles; application of
related technology; logical and physical design; creating and deploying includes considerations

regarding security and privacy; communication and loT platform provider.
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